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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dr. Hj. Zunaidah,

S.E.,M.Si.; 196610221992032002

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen: Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

NIP: 196610221992032002

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 3:45PM - 6:15PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen: Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

NIP: 196610221992032002

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen: Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

NIP: 196610221992032002

5 Zunaidah Zunaidah 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen: Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

NIP: 196610221992032002

6 Thu 5 Oct 2023 3:45PM - 6:15PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen: Dr. Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

NIP: 196610221992032002

7 Thu 12 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE, MM

198909242019032021

8 Thu 19 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen:

NIP:

9 Thu 26 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen:

NIP:

10 Thu 2 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen:

NIP:

11 Thu 9 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA JABATAN-

L1

Dosen:

NIP:
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